Pearlgate Twilight#7:MountPearlMile (8/12/2015) Pearlgate Track and Field Club - Mt. Pearl, NL

Women's 200 Meters

PL #

473
471
482
496
481
479
477
472
467
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Men's 200 Meters

PL #

488
495
485
494
499
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Athlete

Bonia, Camryn
Barnes, Chantal
Whelan, Allison
Hayward, Erica
Shelton, Ruth
Pomeroy, Molly
Johnson, Emberley
Bonia, Caitriona
Pittman, Emma

Athlete

Loro, Dominic
Williams, Noah
Browne, lan
White, Samuel
Workman, Declan

Women's 1 Mile Run

PL #
1 478
2 480

Men's 1 Mile Run

PL #

492
470
468
491
489
486
497
469
485
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Men's Long Jump

PL #
487
488
490
499
494
498
484

Athlete
Kawamoto, Julia
Power, Emma

Athlete

Ryan, Caleb
Pomeroy, Bill
Browne, Peter
Power, James
Mason, Jim
Chislett, Michael
Hennessey, Liam
Pittman, Ethan
Browne, lan

Athlete

Kelloway, Daniel
Loro, Dominic
Power, Gerard
Workman, Declan
White, Samuel

Workman, Brendan

Billard, Alex

PearlgateTwilight#7:MountPearIMile
8/12/2015
Pearlgate Track and Field Club - Mt. Pearl, NL

Age
13
16
31
19
17
13
11
15

Age
24
15
14

11

Age
16
49
53
12
49
14
12
11
14

Team

Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Unattached Newfoundland a
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Athletics North-East

Team

Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Unattached Newfoundland a

Wind: -2.9
Age Team
31 Pearlgate T&F Club
15 Pearlgate T&F Club
Team

Age Team

21 Pearlgate T&F Club

24 Pearlgate T&F Club

19 Pearlgate T&F Club

11 Unattached Newfoundland a
9 Pearlgate T&F Club

9 Unattached Newfoundland a
14 Pearlgate T&F Club

Pearlgate T&F Club
Athletics North-East
Athletics North-East
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Unattached Newfoundland a
Athletics North-East
Pearlgate T&F Club

Final

29.87
30.03
30.66
30.74
30.92
31.33
32.91
36.45
42.03

Final

26.91
27.94
30.30
41.88
44.64

Final

5:25.91
5:31.88
5:35.45
5:56.71
5:57.42
6:07.15
6:18.58
6:21.45
6:53.47

Section(SPL)
1(1)
2(1)
2(2)
2(3)
2(4)
1(2)
1(3)
2(5)
1(4)

Section(SPL)
2(1)
2(2)
2(3)
1(1)
1(2)

Final
4:53.86
6:02.92

Section(SPL)
1(1)
2(1)
2(2)
1(2)
2(3)
1(3)
1(4)
1(5)
1(6)

Final

5.92m
4.84m
4.80m
2.54m
1.85m
1.81m
3.23m
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Pearlgate Twilight#7:MountPearlMile (8/12/2015) Pearlgate Track and Field Club - Mt. Pearl, NL

Women's Javelin

PL #

475
472
496
471
477
473
476
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Men's Javelin

PL #

490
487
495
483
499
494
498
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Athlete

Chan, Nicole
Bonia, Caitriona
Hayward, Erica
Barnes, Chantal
Johnson, Emberley
Bonia, Camryn
Dawe, Chloe

Athlete

Power, Gerard
Kelloway, Daniel
Williams, Noah
Billard, Alex
Workman, Declan
White, Samuel
Workman, Brendan

Age
19
15
19
16
11
13
13

Age
19
21
15
14
11

Team

Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Unattached Newfoundland a
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club

Team

Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Unattached Newfoundland a
Pearlgate T&F Club
Unattached Newfoundland a

Final
19.29m
17.11m
15.71m
15.29m
11.86m
11.50m
8.97m

Final
35.59m
32.97m
25.63m
15.75m
7.67m
7.02m
DNS
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