PearlgateTwilight#7:MountPearlMile 8/12/2015

Pearlgate Track and Field Club - Mt. Pearl, NL

Women's 200 Meters

PL	#	Athlete	Age	Team	Final	Section(SPL)
1	473	Bonia, Camryn	13	Pearlgate T&F Club	29.87	1(1)
2	471	Barnes, Chantal	16	Pearlgate T&F Club	30.03	2(1)
3	482	Whelan, Allison	31	Pearlgate T&F Club	30.66	2(2)
4	496	Hayward, Erica	19	Unattached Newfoundland a	30.74	2(3)
5	481	Shelton, Ruth	17	Pearlgate T&F Club	30.92	2(4)
6	479	Pomeroy, Molly	13	Pearlgate T&F Club	31.33	1(2)
7	477	Johnson, Emberley	11	Pearlgate T&F Club	32.91	1(3)
8	472	Bonia, Caitriona	15	Pearlgate T&F Club	36.45	2(5)
9	467	Pittman, Emma	9	Athletics North-East	42.03	1(4)

Men's 200 Meters

PL	#	Athlete	Age	Team	Final	Section(SPL)
1	488	Loro, Dominic	24	Pearlgate T&F Club	26.91	2(1)
2	495	Williams, Noah	15	Pearlgate T&F Club	27.94	2(2)
3	485	Browne, Ian	14	Pearlgate T&F Club	30.30	2(3)
4	494	White, Samuel	9	Pearlgate T&F Club	41.88	1(1)
5	499	Workman, Declan	11	Unattached Newfoundland a	44.64	1(2)

Women's 1 Mile Run

PL	#	Athlete	Age	Team	Final
1	478	Kawamoto, Julia	31	Pearlgate T&F Club	4:53.86
2	480	Power, Emma	15	Pearlgate T&F Club	6:02.92

Wind: -2.9

Men's 1 Mile Run

PL	#	Athlete	Age	Team	Final	Section(SPL)
1	492	Ryan, Caleb	16	Pearlgate T&F Club	5:25.91	1(1)
2	470	Pomeroy, Bill	49	Athletics North-East	5:31.88	2(1)
3	468	Browne, Peter	53	Athletics North-East	5:35.45	2(2)
4	491	Power, James	12	Pearlgate T&F Club	5:56.71	1(2)
5	489	Mason, Jim	49	Pearlgate T&F Club	5:57.42	2(3)
6	486	Chislett, Michael	14	Pearlgate T&F Club	6:07.15	1(3)
7	497	Hennessey, Liam	12	Unattached Newfoundland a	6:18.58	1(4)
8	469	Pittman, Ethan	11	Athletics North-East	6:21.45	1(5)
9	485	Browne, Ian	14	Pearlgate T&F Club	6:53.47	1(6)

Men's Long Jump

PL	#	Athlete	Age	Team	Final
	487	Kelloway, Daniel	21	Pearlgate T&F Club	5.92m
	488	Loro, Dominic	24	Pearlgate T&F Club	4.84m
	490	Power, Gerard	19	Pearlgate T&F Club	4.80m
	499	Workman, Declan	11	Unattached Newfoundland a	2.54m
	494	White, Samuel	9	Pearlgate T&F Club	1.85m
	498	Workman, Brendan	9	Unattached Newfoundland a	1.81m
	484	Billard, Alex	14	Pearlgate T&F Club	3.23m

Women's Javelin

PL	#	Athlete	Age	Team	Final
1	475	Chan, Nicole	19	Pearlgate T&F Club	19.29m
2	472	Bonia, Caitriona	15	Pearlgate T&F Club	17.11m
3	496	Hayward, Erica	19	Unattached Newfoundland a	15.71m
4	471	Barnes, Chantal	16	Pearlgate T&F Club	15.29m
5	477	Johnson, Emberley	11	Pearlgate T&F Club	11.86m
6	473	Bonia, Camryn	13	Pearlgate T&F Club	11.50m
7	476	Dawe, Chloe	13	Pearlgate T&F Club	8.97m

Men's Javelin

PL	#	Athlete	Age	Team	Final
1	490	Power, Gerard	19	Pearlgate T&F Club	35.59m
2	487	Kelloway, Daniel	21	Pearlgate T&F Club	32.97m
3	495	Williams, Noah	15	Pearlgate T&F Club	25.63m
4	483	Billard, Alex	14	Pearlgate T&F Club	15.75m
5	499	Workman, Declan	11	Unattached Newfoundland a	7.67m
6	494	White, Samuel	9	Pearlgate T&F Club	7.02m
	498	Workman, Brendan	9	Unattached Newfoundland a	DNS